



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-4-26 02:36 PM

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Anna Konanykhina	2004	RUS	16.7	338.25
2.	Tatiana Conn	2004	CAN	16.4	337.10
3.	Crina Tofan	2005	ROU	16.7	313.25
4.	Andrea Spendolini Sirieix	2004	GBR	16.8	308.00
5.	Antonia-Mihaela Pavel	2004	ROU	16.7	302.55
6.	Chloe Johnson	2005	GBR	15.9	297.15
7.	Pia Sletten	2004	NOR	15.5	282.80
8.	Stella Lindqvist	2004	SWE	15.0	280.35
9.	Odessa Käck	2005	FIN	14.8	276.60
10.	Nicole Piltz	2005	GER	15.1	273.80
11.	Kseniia Bailo	2005	UKR	15.8	272.60
12.	Rose Blackhall	2004	AUS	16.1	272.45
13.	Lena-Philine Schneider	2006	GER	15.0	272.10
14.	Hanna Held	2005	GER	14.9	271.35
15.	Macie Wheeler	2005	AUS	15.5	263.65
16.	Bailee Sturgill	2005	USA	15.4	260.95
17.	Virginia Tiberti	2005	ITA	15.2	257.95
18.	Marina Podyapolskaya	2005	RUS	16.4	249.85
19.	Ruth Anne McCranie	2005	USA	15.1	243.25
20.	Tara Nikolic	2005	SRB	13.1	183.10

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Konanykhina, Anna	RUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	10m		32.80	9.	16.7	338.25
			403B	2.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	10m		52.00	3.	(84.80)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		36.00	3.	(120.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		38.95	4.	(159.75)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	3.	(218.25)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		65.60	1.	(283.85)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		54.40	1.	(338.25)	
2.	Conn, Tatiana	CAN	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		36.00	2.	16.4	337.10
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		45.15	2.	(81.15)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		40.50	2.	(121.65)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		47.25	1.	(168.90)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		61.60	1.	(230.50)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	10m		46.40	2.	(276.90)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		60.20	2.	(337.10)	
3.	Tofan, Crina	ROU	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		31.20	11.	16.7	313.25
			403B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	12.	(73.20)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		31.35	12.	(104.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		35.10	13.	(139.65)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	10m		60.80	5.	(200.45)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		60.00	4.	(260.45)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	3.	(313.25)	
4.	Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea	GBR	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		37.60	1.	16.8	308.00
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		39.60	1.	(77.20)	
			301B	1.9	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		47.50	1.	(124.70)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		37.80	3.	(162.50)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	10m		49.50	4.	(212.00)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		54.40	3.	(266.40)	
			5253B	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	10m		41.60	4.	(308.00)	
5.	Pavel, Antonia-Mihaela	ROU	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	10m		34.40	4.	16.7	302.55
			403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		44.00	5.	(78.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		37.05	5.	(115.45)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		35.10	6.	(150.55)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	10m		48.00	6.	(198.55)	
			5253B	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		41.60	6.	(240.15)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	5.	(302.55)	
6.	Johnson, Chloe	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7m		34.40	4.	15.9	297.15
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7m		43.00	4.	(77.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		39.90	4.	(117.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		46.20	2.	(163.50)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		58.05	2.	(221.55)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	7m		37.80	5.	(259.35)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		37.80	6.	(297.15)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
7.	Sletten, Pia	NOR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		33.60	6.	15.5	282.80
			403B	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		42.00	7.	(75.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		37.05	7.	(112.65)	
			612B	1.9	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		35.15	7.	(147.80)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		50.40	7.	(198.20)	
			405B	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		37.80	8.	(236.00)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		46.80	7.	(282.80)	
8.	Lindqvist, Stella	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7m		32.00	10.	15.0	280.35
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		36.90	11.	(68.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		37.05	11.	(105.95)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7m		37.80	9.	(143.75)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7m		45.60	8.	(189.35)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	7m		47.25	7.	(236.60)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5m		43.75	8.	(280.35)	
9.	Käck, Odessa	FIN	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	10m		31.20	11.	14.8	276.60
			612B	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		38.00	14.	(69.20)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7m		32.40	14.	(101.60)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		37.00	15.	(138.60)	
			614B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		43.20	12.	(181.80)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7m		40.80	12.	(222.60)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		54.00	9.	(276.60)	
10.	Piltz, Nicole	GER	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7m		26.40	19.	15.1	273.80
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		45.15	8.	(71.55)	
			612B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		37.80	8.	(109.35)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		36.10	8.	(145.45)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		39.60	10.	(185.05)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		44.55	10.	(229.60)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5m		44.20	10.	(273.80)	
11.	Bailo, Kseniia	UKR	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5m		35.70	3.	15.8	272.60
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		38.70	6.	(74.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		39.90	6.	(114.30)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		42.90	5.	(157.20)	
			5233D	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	5m		27.50	11.	(184.70)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5m		50.70	9.	(235.40)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5m		37.20	11.	(272.60)	
12.	Blackhall, Rose	AUS	101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	10m		28.50	15.	16.1	272.45
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		32.40	17.	(60.90)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		28.50	17.	(89.40)	
			403B	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		33.00	17.	(122.40)	
			205B	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		47.85	18.	(170.25)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		46.20	15.	(216.45)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	10m		56.00	12.	(272.45)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Schneider, Lena-Philine	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		33.60	6.	15.0	272.10
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		40.95	10.	(74.55)	
			612B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7m		31.50	10.	(106.05)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	5m		36.55	10.	(142.60)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5m		39.00	13.	(181.60)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7m		40.50	13.	(222.10)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5m		50.00	13.	(272.10)	
14.	Held, Hanna	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		33.60	6.	14.9	271.35
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		36.75	16.	(70.35)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		30.60	16.	(100.95)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		39.90	11.	(140.85)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		45.60	9.	(186.45)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		40.50	11.	(226.95)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7m		44.40	14.	(271.35)	
15.	Wheeler, Macie	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		29.60	14.	15.5	263.65
			403B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		36.00	13.	(65.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		38.70	13.	(104.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		35.15	14.	(139.45)	
			405B	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	10m		40.60	14.	(180.05)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	7m		42.00	14.	(222.05)	
			5251B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		41.60	15.	(263.65)	
16.	Sturgill, Bailee	USA	103B	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		20.00	20.	15.4	260.95
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		31.50	19.	(51.50)	
			612B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	10m		32.30	19.	(83.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		37.05	18.	(120.85)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5m		39.60	19.	(160.45)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		45.90	18.	(206.35)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		54.60	16.	(260.95)	
17.	Tiberti, Virginia	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		31.20	11.	15.2	257.95
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		38.85	15.	(70.05)	
			612B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7m		31.50	15.	(101.55)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	7m		32.30	16.	(133.85)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		36.75	17.	(170.60)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5m		45.50	16.	(216.10)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5m		41.85	17.	(257.95)	
18.	Podyapolskaya, Marina	RUS	103B	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		27.20	17.	16.4	249.85
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		37.80	18.	(65.00)	
			201B	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	7m		24.30	18.	(89.30)	
			5132D	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	7m		28.35	19.	(117.65)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	10m		58.80	15.	(176.45)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	7m		35.00	17.	(211.45)	
			6243D	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	10m		38.40	18.	(249.85)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
19.	McCranie, Ruth Anne	USA	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		28.00	16.	15.1	243.25
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7m		42.00	9.	(70.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		38.00	9.	(108.00)	
			612B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		32.40	12.	(140.40)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	7m		32.40	16.	(172.80)	
			5233D	2.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5m		31.25	19.	(204.05)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	7m		39.20	19.	(243.25)	
20.	Nikolic, Tara	SRB	101B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		27.00	18.	13.1	183.10
			403B	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	7m		30.45	20.	(57.45)	
			612B	1.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	7m		23.40	20.	(80.85)	
			201B	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5m		24.00	20.	(104.85)	
			301B	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	5m		21.25	20.	(126.10)	
			404C	2.8	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	5m		26.60	20.	(152.70)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		30.40	20.	(183.10)	



9th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2019-04-25 - 2019-04-28

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 20 ROUNDS: 7 JUMPS: 140

COMPETITION: 6.1**PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Pavel Plotnikov
Julian Bellan
Referee

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Judges

JU 1	Reuben Ross	CAN
JU 2	Jouni Seppänen	FIN
JU 3	Christian Picker	GER
JU 4	Kate Shepherd	RSA
JU 5	Iuliia Likhachova	UKR

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert

GER

x = two points penalty